

CS. No. 2109/16 and CS No. 401/18 (Counter Claim)

30.05.2018

Present: Ms Leena Tuteja with Ms Diksha Bhatia, Ld Counsel for plaintiff/defendant in counter claim.

Sh Amit Sethi, Ld Counsel for defendant as well as for counter claimant.

PW-1 partly cross examined. Further cross is deferred as it is already 12:20 pm.

Re-list the matter for further cross of PW-1/entire PE on 03/08/2018.

The matter will be taken up for DE on 10/08/2018 at 12:00 pm.

(Shuchi Laler)
ADJ(East District) KKD
Delhi/30.05.2018