

CS. No. 401/2018

28.11.2019

Present: Ld. Counsel for plaintiff/respondent.
Ld. Counsel for defendant/counter claimant.
Put up with connected matter on 13/12/2019.

(Shuchi Laler)
ADJ(East District) KKD
Delhi/28.11.2019