

CS NO. 401/18
RITU KUMAR
VS.
A.R. CHADDA

22.09.2020

Present : Sh. Amit Sethi, Ld. Counsel for the
plaintiff/counter-claimant through Cisco Webex
hearing.

Sh. Ishaan Chawla, Ld. Counsel for the
defendant/non counter-claimant through Cisco
Webex hearing.

Correct memo of parties be placed on record with
copy to Sh. Chawla in advance and against receipt.

Put up on 25.01.2021 for further evidence by the
counter-claimant in the matter.

Sanatan Prasad
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/22.09.2020