

SUBHASH CHANDER BHATIA Vs. SMT. NEELAM BHATIA ETC.

07.10.2023

Pr: Sh. J.M. Mittal, Id. Counsel for plaintiff with plaintiff.

Sh. Sanjay Bahuguna, Id. Counsel for the defendants No.1 to 4.

Defendant No. 1 and 3 in person.

Written arguments on behalf of defendant No.1 to 3 filed, copy supplied.

At joint request, put up for final arguments on 08.11.2023.

(Pooja Jain)
ADJ-03(East)
KKD Courts-07.10.2023