

CS 401/18
RITU KUMAR
Vs.
A.R. CHADDA

06.07.2026

Present : Mr. Amit Sethi, Ld. counsel for counter-claimant.
(Joined through VC)
Ms. Leena Tuteja and Mr. Ishan Chawla, Ld.
counsel for non counter-claimant. (Joined through
VC)

Put up for further arguments on 16.07.2026 along-
with the connected matter.

(Hem Singh)
District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/06.07.2026